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Mandatory Pre-Proposal Meeting Attendee List – Sign In  
Meeting Date and Time: June 13, 10AM PDT via Webex       
Project: Optical/Ethernet Equipment RFP 
Contract Officer:  Benjamin Baggett, Benjamin.Baggett@oregonstate.edu  
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X

Debbie Power

Debbie.Power@centurylink.comCenturylink

Daniel.Youngblood@centurylink.comCenturyLink

Daniel Youngblood
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Jason Koenders
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aisler@ciena.com

Aaron Isler
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X
Cisco Systems Inc

Donavan Dolph

ddolph@cisco.com
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asultani@convergeone.comConvergeOne

Abdul Sultani

Brian Larson

ConvergeOne blarson@convergeone.com

Cisco Systems Inc agehami@cisco.com

Alan Gehami

Cisco Systems

Fred Van Drimmelen

fvandrim@cisco.com
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Jack.Breeding@ecitele.comECI Telecom

Jack Breeding

ECI Telecom

Russel Dueck

Russel.Dueck@ecitele.com

X

Amy Alexander

amy.alexander2@us.fujitsu.comFNC

frank.csaszar@us.fujitsu.com

Frank Csaszar

Fujitsu 

Stephen Hanson

Fujitsu Network Communications Stephen.Hanson@us.fujitsu.com

GDT eric.keefer@gdt.com

Eric Keefer
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Curtis Sams

Graybar Curtis.Sams@graybar.com

wendi.izaguirre@graybar.com

X

Graybar 
X

Wendi Izaquirre

Infinera Scott.Magee@infinera.com

Scott Magee

X

David Billington

Infinera

X

dbillington@infinera.com

X

LMuro@infinera.comInfinera

Lucas Muro

CQuonoey@infinera.com

Chris Quonoey

X
Infinera
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canderson@juniper.net

Craig Anderson

Juniper Networks

Netsync Network

Tom Haag

Thaag@netsyncnetwork.com

X

Netsync Network Solutions

Colette Kovacs

Ckovacs@netsyncnetwork.com

Presidio Tkaperick@presidio.com

Tony Kaperick

Structured Communications Systems, Inc.

David Ritchey

dritchey@structured.com
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Zayo

Erik Buhl
X

erik.buhl@zayo.com

Bonnie Ramirez

Zayo Bonnie.Ramirez@zayo.com

X

Zayo Stuart.Taubman@zayo.com

Stuart Taubman
X

Timothy Rosser

Netsync trosser@netsyncnetwork.com

X

David Barber

David.Barber@oregonstate.eduInternet2 OBO Oregon State University

Link Oregon/Oregon Fiber Partnership

Steven C Corbato

corbato@linkoregon.org
X
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